Matar Road, Doha, State of Qatar 
between the dates noted below and during the working hours of 9am to 2pm (Sunday to Thursday). 
Documents will be available for collection upon receipt of a non-refundable cheque payment (cash 
will not be accepted) in the amount of QAR 25,000 (Qatari Riyals Twenty-Five Thousand only) 
payable to Qatar Airways.

Start date for document collection:        19 March, 2024
Last date for document collection:         24 March, 2024
(the last date and time will be strictly enforced)
Tender related questions will be accepted by 4 April 2024.